20
Choice of high strength aluminum or •
Stressproof ® steel bodies
Turbine fl ow measurement •
Flow accuracy ±1% of full scale•
Repeatability ±0.2%•
Pressures up to 6000 PSI (414 Bar)•
Temperatures up to 300 °F (150 °C)•

 Frequency output
 Buna N seals
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOMINAL
PORT SIZE
FLOW RANGE
GPM (LPM)
SERIES
MODEL NUMBER
Frequency Output
MODEL NUMBER
4-20 mA Output
MODEL NUMBER
 0-5 VDC Output
SAE 8 0.4 - 7 (1.5 - 26) FSC-375 F2945-ASCM ² F2945-ASCI F2945-ASCV
SAE 12 1 - 15 (4 - 56) FSC-500 F2082-ASCM F2082-ASCI F2082-ASCV
SAE 12 2 - 25 (7.5 - 94) FSC-750 F2083-ASCM F2083-ASCI F2083-ASCV
SAE 16 3 - 60 (11.5 - 227) FSC-1000 F2084-ASCM F2084-ASCI F2084-ASCV
SAE16 4 - 85 (15 - 321) FSC-1005 F2084-ASCM8 F2084-ASCI8 F2084-ASCV8
SAE 20, Code 61, 4-Bolt Face 5 - 100 (20 - 378) FSB-1250 F2085-ASBM F2085-ASBI F2085-ASBV
SAE 24, Code 61, 4-Bolt Face 7 - 200 (27 - 757) FSB-1500 F2086-ASBM F2086-ASBI F2086-ASBV
SAE 20, Code 62, Flange Head 5 - 100 (20 - 378) FSD-1250 F2085-SCDM F2085-SCDI F2085-SCDV
SAE 24, Code 62, Flange Head 7 - 200 (27 - 757) FSD-1500 F2086-SCDM F2086-SCDI F2086-SCDV
SAE 32, Code 62, Flange Head 10 - 350 (37 - 1324) FSD-2000 F2998-SCDM F2998-SCDI F2998-SCDV
Classic Turbine Flow Sensor
Measures Flow Rate Providing Frequency or Analog Output
 ² FSC-375 (F2945-ASCM) requires K-Factor Scaler, F5140 (see page 25), to amplify frequency signal to be compatible with Flo-tech’s F6600/F6650 Digital Displays.